2005 AMA/NATC National Observed Trials Result Sheet
Rnd 12 Alma, NY

POS

Last

Anselmo
Dolan
Roblin
Arnold
Allen
Manning
Muthler
Sturtevant
Mundell
Bolopue
Bedley
Cullum
Galvin
Byrd
Leonard
Malasek
Abell
Bridges

de Garis
Sholder
Edgington
DeBolt
Thompson
Young
Fox
Williams
Hoffmeister
Altman
Folk
Hofstrand
Schnaithmann
Mantzoros
Brinkwart
Black
Roblin
McCann
Ives
Williams
Lemmon
Killian
Knapp
Watson
Gagliano
Altman
Davis, Jr.
Ives
Smith
Duke
Sileo
Wood
Abell
LaCagnina
Poisman
Kelley
Mundell
Allen

First
Terry
Stephen
Glenn
Christopher
Daniel
Cody
Scott
Mark
Tim
Lewis
Alex
Matthew
Wayne
Bryan
Michael
Dale
Will
Milt
Bill
Wayne
Marvin
Scott
Bill
Jerry
James
Kerry
Chris
William
Michael
Jeremy
James
Nils
George
Jacob
Ray
Randy
Charlie
Marc
John
Robert
David
Jim
Louis
John
Karl
Butch
David
Sarah
Dominic
Fred
Bob
Peter
Steve
Willard
Shane
Caroline

St
PA
PA
X
NY
MA

KY
PA
AL
IN
PA
TN

FL
MA
OK
NY
MO
ON
IN
BC
FL
KS
MI
WA
PA
PA
CA
MD
ME
PA
WI
ME
PA
NY
PA
X
CT
CT
PA
NY
AL
MI
IN
CT
ME
FL
CT
PA
CO
PA
NY
ON
NY
NY
X
IN
MA

Bike
BET
GAS
GAS
SCO
GAS
SHE
MON
GAS
GAS
MON
SHE
SHE
BET
GAS
BET
GAS
BET
SHE
GAS
MON
GAS
BET
GAS
SHE
SHE
GAS
GAS
BET
MON
SHE
BET
SHE
SHE
SHE
GAS
GAS
BET
SHE
SCO
GAS
GAS
SHE
GAS
BET
SHE
BET
BET
GAS
GAS
GAS
MON
SHE
GAS
BET
GAS
GAS

Class

35
45
HS
45
HS
HS
40
45
35
SP
HS
HS
45
35
35
60
HS
40
60
45
55
30
65
65
55
WO
45
HS
HS
SP
SP
55
50
SP
45
35
HS
50
40
45
SP
55
35
SP
HS
45
SP
WO
40
50
40
45
40
60
35
WO
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30
35
33
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3 Pen Score

8/8/2005

Clns DNF Notes

4
15
16
17
18
22
23
24
24
25
25
25
26
26
26
27
27
28
30
32
34
35
37
37
38
38
39
40
40
41
43
43
44
45
46
47
50
51
54
58
59
64
71
71
76
78
80
88
88
92
94
94
98

100

106

112

33
29
30
31
26
26
24
24
23
27
25
25
27
26
26
25
25
20
20
19
24
23
20
18
22
22
18
19
16
18
18
15
17
22
15
15
13
15
17
13
16
8
11
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5 ones

4 ones

5 ones

4 ones

at: 6:12:19 PM

Class Pos
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2005 AMA/NATC National Observed Trials Result Sheet
Rnd 12 Alma, NY

POS

Last
Reilly
Altman
Mayke
Dumaine
Diehl
Gohlike
Heminway
Weary
Placa
Griffen

First
James
Caroline
Dean
Keith
Dave
Allen
Jack
Brandon
Laurie
Ian

St
NY
ME

ONT

CT
PA
MN
NH
PA
NY
NY

Bike
SCO
BET
MON
BET
BET
MON
GAS
SHE
BET
BET

Lp3 Pen Score

8/8/2005

Clns DNF Notes

112
129

1
2

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

at: 6:12:19 PM

Class Pos

4

4

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



